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Women /  A2 /  8 and Over
Session: G11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Liberda1013
Palmers AAU

9.350 9.650 9.5509.700 38.250
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Rosie Schellinger1017
Palmers AAU

9.100 9.300 9.6009.350 37.350
4 5 3 1 2T

2T

Julia Kelly1012
Palmers AAU

9.400 9.550 9.0009.400 37.350
1 2T 2 9T 3T

3T

Kristin Tenoso1020
Gymnast ics Factory A

8.900 9.200 9.4508.850 36.400
5T 6 10 3T 4T

4T

Peyton Marshall1014
Palmers AAU

8.700 9.400 9.1009.200 36.400
10T 4 5 7 4T

4T

Kylee Livingston1018
Gymnast ics Factory A

9.300 9.000 9.1508.900 36.350
3 7 7T 6 6 

6 

Kylie Halman1011
Palmers AAU

8.550 9.550 9.4508.550 36.100
12 2T 14 3T 7 

7 

Serena Rivera1016
Palmers AAU

8.900 8.800 8.8009.300 35.800
5T 8T 4 12 8 

8 

Zola Giammasi-Scaman1023
R&B AAU

8.800 8.800 8.7008.800 35.100
7T 8T 11 13 9 

9 

Samantha Whitney1007
Firehouse AAU

8.800 7.900 9.2508.700 34.650
7T 14 13 5 10 

10 

Abbigale Hamner1001
Firehouse AAU

8.700 8.100 9.0008.750 34.550
10T 12T 12 9T 11 

11 

Aubrey Danca1019
Gymnast ics Factory A

8.250 8.100 9.0508.950 34.350
13 12T 6 8 12T

12T

Simone Arazy1022
R&B AAU

8.800 7.800 8.8508.900 34.350
7T 15 7T 11 12T

12T

Michelle Ratinskiy1025
Firehouse AAU

8.150 8.200 8.5008.200 33.050
14 11 15 14 14 

14 

Aria Schultz1002
Firehouse AAU

6.400 8.400 7.5008.900 31.200
15 10 7T 15 15 

15 
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